Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

Sales ID S0968920

PO BOX 3030
7 ? Elkhart, IN 46515
L’7/ / USA
Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN SPORTSCOACH SHIP TO
MODEL.: S1A402TS-360 ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: S1M515789
VIN NO.: 4UZAB2FC1MCMN3894

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S 1-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CASCADE.SLATE
SYRAH
1530
2039-1
2391

1825
10095
10095-1
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

CASCADE DECOR-SLATE CHERRY WOODGRAIN
FULL BODY PAINT-SYRAH

SLIDE OUT STORAGE TRAY

DUAL PANE WINDOWS
WASHER/DRYER

THEATRE SEATING W/POWER
DIAMOND SHIELD

DOUBLE CLEAR COAT FOR FULL PAINT
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$742.50
$1,642.50
$2,392.50
$900.00
$1,867.50
$1,792.50
$0.00
$1,526.00
$37.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$294,718.50

$10,900.50

$305,619.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



