## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

27197

Sales ID S0968920

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

COACHMEN SPORTSCOACH

S1A402TS-360

S1M515789

4UZAB2FC1MCMN3894

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CASCADE.SLATE	CASCADE DECOR-SLATE CHERRY WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
SYRAH	FULL BODY PAINT-SYRAH	1.00	\$0.00
1530	SLIDE OUT STORAGE TRAY	1.00	\$742.50
2039-1	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	1.00	\$1,642.50
2391	WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$2,392.50
1825	THEATRE SEATING W/POWER	1.00	\$900.00
10095	DIAMOND SHIELD	1.00	\$1,867.50
10095-1	DOUBLE CLEAR COAT FOR FULL PAINT	1.00	\$1,792.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,526.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$294,718.50	\$10,900.50	\$305,619.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD